
Soutěž ......................................…………………………… datum ..................……
A
č. Klub 1 2 3 4 Body Skóre P

6:4 10:0 5:4 21:8
48:26 100:0 50:40 198:66

4:6 9:0 4:5 17:11
26:48 85:0 40:47

0:10 0:9 1:9 1:28
0:100 0:85 10:90 10:275

4:5 5:4 9:1 18:10
40:50 47:40 90:10 177:100

B
č. Klub 1 2 3 4 Body Skóre P

9:1 5:4 14:5
90:10 40:35 130:45

1:9 2:8 3:17
10:90 20:75 120:85

4:5 8:2 12:7
35:40 75:20 140:60
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V Ostravě 29.11.2005
M. Pavlica
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3 SKP Ostrava 2
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2 Baník Ostrava 2 0 3.

1 Femax Hranice Draci
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Baník Ostrava 1

Femax Hranice Draci

Městská policie Ostrava

Baník Karviná
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Konam cup družstev žák ů 2005 26.11.2005

Baník Ostrava 1

Baník Karviná

SKP Ostrava

Femax Hranice draci

Baník Ostrava 1

Femax Hranice Draci

Baník Ostrava 1

Baník Ostrava 1

Femax Hranice Draci

SKP Ostrava

Baník Karviná

5:4

3:6

50:33

25:53

5:4
42:33


